243684
SSH-114 (1-1/4”)
SSH-158 (1-5/8”)
SSH-12 (1/2”)
SSH-78 (7/8”)
Installation Instructions Bulletin 7517008
Tower Stand Off Adapters
for Attaching Cable Hangers to Round Tower Members
Revision A
Andrew Corporation
10500 West 153rd Street
Orland Park, IL U.S.A. 60462
Telephone: 708-349-3300
FAX (U.S.A.): 1-800-349-5444
Internet: http://www.andrew.com
Customer Service, 24 hours: U.S.A. • Canada • Mexico: 1-800-255-1479
U.K.: 0800 250055 • Other Europe: +44 1592 782612 Printed in U.S.A. 2/07
Copyright © 2007 by Andrew Corporation
Ordering Information
Part Number: Discription
SA-38 (kit of 10) Tower stand off adapter
UAAI (kit of 10) Universal angle adapter insert
243684 (kit of 10)  Standard angle adapter
STS3-12  Snap-in Tower standoff adapter 1-2"
STS3-23  Snap-in Tower standoff adapter 2-3"
STS3-34  Snap-in Tower adapter 3-4"
STS3-45  Snap-in Tower adapter 4-5"
TTS3-34  Threaded Tower standoff 3-4"
TTS3-45  Threaded Tower standoff 4-5"
TTS3-56  Threaded Tower standoff 5-6"
TTS3-23  Threaded Tower standoff 2-3"
TTS3-12  Threaded Tower standoff 1-2"
SA-38
SA-38 Product Dimentions
Angle Adaptor/Snap-in Hanger Installation
31670-series
Hose Clamp Installation
UAAI
Butterfly Hanger
Installation
Attachment Hardware
Required:
31769-5 3/4” (19 mm) long
31769-1 1” (25 mm) long